
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23 rd  January 2026  

 

 

1ST PRIZE £750: 
2ND PRIZE £100: 
3RD PRIZE £50: 
RUNNERS UP £20: 

WINNING NUMBER 
 
44319 
23154 
34273 
45129 
43824 
44890 
3328 
42132 
 
  

 
 

AREA 
 
Almondbury 
Norristhorpe 
Mirfield 
Netherton 
Lindley 
Kirkheaton 
Thornhill Lees 
Clayton West 
 

 


