

PLAY THE BIG K & HELP **THE KIRKWOOD SUPPORT LIFE.**

Draw Date: **23rd January 2026**

	WINNING NUMBER	AREA
1ST PRIZE £750:	44319	Almondbury
2ND PRIZE £100:	23154	Norristhorpe
3RD PRIZE £50:	34273	Mirfield
RUNNERS UP £20:	45129	Netherton
	43824	Lindley
	44890	Kirkheaton
	3328	Thornhill Lees
	42132	Clayton West



LOTTERY
THE KIRKWOOD SUPPORT LIFE

Registered with



Registered with the Gambling Commission
000-030439-N-311653-009 BeGambleAware.org

Registered Charity No. 512987

The Kirkwood
21 Albany Road, Dalton
Huddersfield, HD5 9UY

01484 557913
www.thekirkwood.org.uk

@thekirkwoodsupportlife @thekirkwood_UK